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200404130001
91960

04/13/2004
02:59:00 PM

SOUTHSIDE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200410270005
94840

10/27/2004
03:24:00 PM

RIVERCHASE
CONGREGATI
ON OF
JEHOVAHS
WITNESSES
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200401130000
24080

01/13/2004
11:05:00 AM

ALABAMA
PUG RESCUE
AND
ADOPTION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200401130000
24070

01/13/2004
11:05:00 AM

ALABAMA
PUG RESCUE
AND
ADOPTION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200403020001
08070

03/02/2004
02:09:00 PM

CHELSEA
YOUTH CLUB
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200410200005
80370

10/20/2004
02:38:00 PM

CHELSEA
YOUTH CLUB
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200410260005
90480

10/26/2004
10:53:00 AM

ARK INC CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200407260004
14280

07/26/2004
03:00:00 PM

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200412130006
81440

12/13/2004
04:14:00 PM

EMMANUEL
TEMPLE
HOLINESS
CHURCH INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200401070000
10750

01/07/2004
09:18:00 AM

UABBA CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200402050000
60280

02/05/2004
12:02:00 AM

RIVERCHASE
UNITED
APPEAL FUND
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200312160008
08620

200407160003
93740

07/16/2004
10:43:00 AM

AFRICAN
CHILDRENS
MISSION

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200406090003
12330

06/09/2004
02:15:00 PM

GREYSTONE
LAKE 2
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200406160003
27810

06/16/2004
02:12:00 PM

DAVENTRY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200412010006
57810

12/01/2004
01:42:00 PM

PROJECT 150
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT



200401070000
10970

01/07/2004
10:21:00 AM

LANCE
ROBERT
MCLENDON
FOUNDATION

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200401120000
17800

01/12/2004
08:43:00 AM

NATIONAL
EDUCATIONA
L CREDIT
SPECIALIST
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200402170000
81220

02/17/2004
10:01:00 AM

LAKE
PROVIDENCE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200407130003
86970

07/13/2004
01:56:00 PM

OUTDOOR
SPECIALISTS
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200407270004
16980

07/27/2004
12:56:00 AM

MS
WHEELCHAIR
ALABAMA/AM
ERICA
PAGEANT

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200408190004
64410

08/19/2004
10:48:00 AM

PROJECT 150
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT


