Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2004; Doc Type= CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404130001 91960	04/13/2004 02:59:00 PM	SOUTHSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200410270005 94840	10/27/2004 03:24:00 PM	RIVERCHASE CONGREGATI ON OF JEHOVAHS WITNESSES INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200401130000 24080	01/13/2004 11:05:00 AM	ALABAMA PUG RESCUE AND ADOPTION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200401130000 24070	01/13/2004 11:05:00 AM	ALABAMA PUG RESCUE AND ADOPTION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200403020001 08070	03/02/2004 02:09:00 PM	CHELSEA YOUTH CLUB INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200410200005 80370	10/20/2004 02:38:00 PM	CHELSEA YOUTH CLUB INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200410260005 90480	10/26/2004 10:53:00 AM	ARK INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200407260004 14280	07/26/2004 03:00:00 PM	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200412130006 81440	12/13/2004 04:14:00 PM	EMMANUEL TEMPLE HOLINESS CHURCH INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200401070000 10750	01/07/2004 09:18:00 AM	UABBA		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200402050000 60280	02/05/2004 12:02:00 AM	RIVERCHASE UNITED APPEAL FUND INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT						200312160008 08620	
200407160003 93740	07/16/2004 10:43:00 AM	AFRICAN CHILDRENS MISSION		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200406090003 12330	06/09/2004 02:15:00 PM	GREYSTONE LAKE 2 ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200406160003 27810	06/16/2004 02:12:00 PM	DAVENTRY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
200412010006 57810	12/01/2004 01:42:00 PM	PROJECT 150 INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							

200401070000 10970	01/07/2004 10:21:00 AM	LANCE ROBERT MCLENDON FOUNDATION	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
	01/12/2004 08:43:00 AM	NATIONAL EDUCATIONA L CREDIT SPECIALIST INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
200402170000 81220	02/17/2004 10:01:00 AM	LAKE PROVIDENCE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
	07/13/2004 01:56:00 PM	OUTDOOR SPECIALISTS INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
200407270004 16980	07/27/2004 12:56:00 AM	MS WHEELCHAIR ALABAMA/AM ERICA PAGEANT	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
200408190004 64410	08/19/2004 10:48:00 AM	PROJECT 150 INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				